TOWN NAME

Cincinnatus
City of Cortland
Cortlandville
Village of Homer
Village of McGraw
Cuyler
Freetown
Harford
Homer
Village of Homer
Lapeer
Marathon
Village of Marathon
Preble
Scott

Solon

2014 Town & County Tax Rates

COUNTY
RATE

16.13

14.53

14.66

14.24

14.65

16.30

15.91

13.24

15.18

14.68

11.22

16.44

15.80

15.41

15.01

11.76

TOWN
RATE

2.07

15.58

3.06

2.25

2.25

9.19

6.83

5.53

1.29

1.29

7.37

3.18

3.18

1.22

2.99

7.58

FIRE RATE

2.00

1.34

1.80

1.09

1.63

42

1.20

1.19

1.19

.96

.63

.88

LIGHT RATE

49

TOTAL RATE (per

$1,000)

20.69

30.11

19.06

16.49

16.90

27.29

23.83

20.40

16.89

15.97

19.79

20.81

20.17

17.59

18.63

20.22



Taylor 15.06 9.10 1.29 25.45
Truxton 14.04 5.36 1.02 20.42
Virgil 14.25 2.58 1.20 18.03
Willet 14.96 431 .98 20.25




